

ORDER BELOW EXH.1 IN FINAL DECREE NO.07/2025
(Rangrao Kare Vs. Shankar Kare etc.)
[CNR No.MHSN050023182025]

Issue notice to the J. D. to appear and to file say, if any, within 30 days from the date of service of notice and for settlement of issues.

R/on – 08/09/2025.

Islampur.
Date : 02/08/2025

(Bhagwan M. Karlekar)
Joint Civil Judge Senior Division,
Islampur